

Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	Dr.Nrk BioTech Pvt Ltd	Name of contractor	Rekha Pande	Sl. No. site bills reg.	20A			
Project/site	Nextopolis	Nature of work	Civil Works	Dt. site bills reg.	16.03.2024			
Block no.	Chemical Block-Ground,1st,2nd Floors	Work done from date		M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.	20240311038	Work done to date		WO issued ?				
WO date	11.03.2024	Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1		Const-RCC2089-Construction-Civil-Brick work		1768.000	SFT	CW185	68.90	121,815.20
2		Const-RCC4274-Construction-Civil-External plastering		1541.000	SFT	CW189	38.55	59,405.55
3		Const-RCC7786-Construction-Civil-External plastering		1556.000	SFT	CW203	42.55	66,207.80
4		Const-RCC7911-Construction-External plastering		1556.000	SFT	CW196	40.55	63,095.80
5		Const-RCC6885-Construction-Civil-Internal plastering		2615.000	SFT	CW187	36.25	94,793.75
6		Const-RCC5185-Construction-Civil-Internal plastering-2		2315.000	SFT	CW194	38.25	88,548.75
7		Const-RCC4041-Construction-Civil-Internal plastering-3		2315.000	SFT	CW201	40.25	93,178.75
8		Const-RCC5021-Construction-Civil-Brick work-2		1716.000	SFT	CW192	70.90	121,664.40
9		Const-RCC4068-Construction-Civil-Brick work-3		1716.000	SFT	CW199	72.90	125,096.40
10		Const-RCC8947-Construction-Civil-lintel		51.000	RFT	CW190	48.05	2,450.55
11		Const-RCC5640-Construction-RCC-Lintel-02		51.000	RFT	CW197	50.05	2,552.55
12		Const-RCC1963-Construction-RCC-Lintel-03		51.000	RFT	CW204	52.05	2,654.55
13		Const-RCC8694-Construction-Civil-Groove cutting-1		350.000	RFT	CW142	10.00	3,500.00
14		Const-RCC8949-Construction-Civil-Groove cutting-2		350.000	RFT	CW142	10.00	3,500.00
15		Const-RCC2388-Construction-Civil-Groove cutting-3		350.000	RFT	CW142	10.00	3,500.00
							Total	851,964.05
							Add GST @	18.00%
							Total amount including taxes for work done	1,005,317.58
Remarks:								
Approved by project manager	Sign: P Sai Kumar		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team			
Date: 13/3/24	Date: 13/3/24		Date: 13/3/24		Date: 13/3/24			

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company Name:		Dr.Nrk Bio Tech Pvt Ltd			Approved by:		P.Sai Kumar		
Project:		Nextopolis			Sign:				
Work Description :		Chemical-Ground, 1st & 2nd			Work start date:				
Contractor:		Rakha Pande			Work end date:				
Prepared By:		S.Shravya							
Sl no	Description	Units	No's	Length	Width	Height	Quantity	Sub total	
Brickwork									
Ground Floor									
1	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	8.760		4.050	35.478		
2	Grid E-E	sqm	1	5.510		4.050	22.316		
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	8.680		4.050	35.154		
4	Pins	sqm	4	0.300		4.050	4.860		
5	Grid A-A	sqm	1	7.010		4.050	28.391		
6	Pins	sqm	2	0.150		4.050	1.215		
7	Grid 2-2	sqm	1	7.490		4.050	30.335		
8	Grid D-D	sqm	1	2.100		4.050	8.505		
9	Stair tread	sqm	29	1.524		0.304	13.436		
Deductions									
1	W1	sqm	2		1.500	1.350	-4.050		
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	2.500	-3.000		
3	Opening(staircase)	sqm	1		1.200	0.900	-1.080		
4	W4	sqm	3		1.800	1.350	-7.290		
								Total	164.268
									1768.000 Sft
Internal plastering									
1	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	9.830		4.350	42.761		
2	Grid E-E	sqm	1	7.860		4.350	34.191		
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	9.760		4.350	42.456		
4	Grid A-A	sqm	1	7.859		4.350	34.187		
5	Grid 2-2	sqm	1	20.540		4.350	89.349		
Deductions									
1	W1	sqm	2		1.500	1.350	-4.050		
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	2.500	-3.000		
3	W4	sqm	3		1.800	1.350	-7.290		
4	D1	sqm	1		1.500	2.500	-3.750		
								Total	242.943
									2615.000 Sft
External plastering									
1	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	9.900		4.500	44.550		
2	Grid E-E	sqm	1	8.000		4.500	36.000		
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	9.900		4.500	44.550		
4	Grid A-A	sqm	1	8.000		4.500	36.000		
Deductions									
1	W1	sqm	5		1.500	1.350	-10.125		
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	2.500	-3.000		
4	Opening(staircase)	sqm	1		1.200	0.900	-1.080		
5	D1	sqm	1		1.500	2.500	-3.750		
								Total	143.145
									1541.000 Sft
Lintel									
1	D1	Rmt	2	1.800			3.600		
2	D2	Rmt	1	1.500			1.500		
3	W1	Rmt	5	1.800			9.000		
4	W2	Rmt	1	1.500			1.500		
								Total	15.600
									51.000 Rft

Sl no	Description	Units	No's	Length	Width	Height	Quantity	Sub total
First Floor & Second Floor								
Brickwork								
1	Grid E-E	sqm	1	7.010		4.050	28.391	
2	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	7.760		4.050	31.428	
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	8.680		4.050	35.154	
4	Pins	sqm	4	0.300		4.050	4.860	
5	Grid 2-2	sqm	1	6.220		4.050	25.191	
6	Grid D-D	sqm	1	2.100		4.050	8.505	
7	Grid A-A	sqm	1	7.010		4.050	28.391	
8	Pins	sqm	1	0.150		4.050	0.608	
9	Stair tread	sqm	29	1.524		0.304	13.436	
Deductions								
1	W1	sqm	7		1.520	1.400	-14.896	
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	1.400	-1.680	
							Total	159.386
								1716.000 Sft
Internal plastering								
1	Grid E-E	sqm	1	7.860		4.350	34.191	
2	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	9.920		4.350	43.152	
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	9.760		4.350	42.456	
4	Grid 2-2	sqm	1	17.850		4.350	77.648	
5	Grid A-A	sqm	1	7.860		4.350	34.191	
Deductions								
1	W1	sqm	7		1.520	1.400	-14.896	
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	1.400	-1.680	
							Total	215.062
								2315.000 Sft
External plastering								
1	Grid E-E	sqm	1	8.000		4.500	36.000	
2	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	9.900		4.500	44.550	
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	9.900		4.500	44.550	
6	Grid A-A	sqm	1	8.000		4.500	36.000	
Deductions								
1	W1	sqm	7		1.520	1.400	-14.896	
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	1.400	-1.680	
							Total	144.524
								1556.000 Sft
Lintel								
1	D2	Rmt	1	1.500			1.500	
2	W1	Rmt	7	1.800			12.600	
3	W2	Rmt	1	1.500			1.500	
							Total	15.600
								51.000 Rft

Sl no	Description	Units	No's	Length	Width	Height	Quantity	Sub total
Second Floor								
Brickwork								
1	Grid E-E	sqm	1	7.010		4.050	28.391	
2	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	7.760		4.050	31.428	
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	8.680		4.050	35.154	
4	Pins	sqm	4	0.300		4.050	4.860	
5	Grid 2-2	sqm	1	6.220		4.050	25.191	
6	Grid D-D	sqm	1	2.100		4.050	8.505	
7	Grid A-A	sqm	1	7.010		4.050	28.391	
8	Pins	sqm	1	0.150		4.050	0.608	
9	Stair tread	sqm	29	1.524		0.304	13.436	
Deductions								
1	W1	sqm	7		1.520	1.400	-14.896	
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	1.400	-1.680	
							Total	159.386
								1716.000 Sft
Internal plastering								
1	Grid E-E	sqm	1	7.860		4.350	34.191	
2	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	9.920		4.350	43.152	
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	9.760		4.350	42.456	
4	Grid 2-2	sqm	1	17.850		4.350	77.648	
5	Grid A-A	sqm	1	7.860		4.350	34.191	
Deductions								
1	W1	sqm	7		1.520	1.400	-14.896	
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	1.400	-1.680	
							Total	215.062
								2315.000 Sft
External plastering								
1	Grid E-E	sqm	1	8.000		4.500	36.000	
2	Grid 3-3	sqm	1	9.900		4.500	44.550	
3	Grid 1-1	sqm	1	9.900		4.500	44.550	
6	Grid A-A	sqm	1	8.000		4.500	36.000	
Deductions								
1	W1	sqm	7		1.520	1.400	-14.896	
2	W2	sqm	1		1.200	1.400	-1.680	
							Total	144.524
								1556.000 Sft
Lintel								
1	D2	Rmt	1	1.500			1.500	
2	W1	Rmt	7	1.800			12.600	
3	W2	Rmt	1	1.500			1.500	
							Total	15.600
								51.000 Rft